

Legislation Text

File #: 32075\_001, Version: 1

FIRST AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - (RESOLUTION NO. RES-10-0142) EXTEND TERM TO 2/1/2013 (CITY HAS OPTION TO RENEW FOR 1 ADDITIONAL 1 YEAR PERIOD), INCREASE TOTAL TO NOT TO EXCEED \$190,000